07-10-2002

Form PTO-1594 RE((Rev. 03/01) T OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	21487,61
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ozarks Scenic Tours, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Missouri 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Other Execution Date: 11/16/01	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75370381 74703637 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2433855 2484276, 2167682, 1743607 ttached X Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Thomas Y. Auner Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 240.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3432 Culpepper Court P.O. Box 10764	8. Deposit account number:
City:Springfieldstate:MO Zip:65808	
9. Signature.	E THIS SPACE
Robert F. McDowell Name of Person Signing	######################################
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patent &	Trademarks, Box Assignments in, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ... REEL: 002540 FRAME: 0974

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNIDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002540 FRAME: 0975

THOMAS Y. AUNER

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR
3432 CULPEPPER COURT, SUITE B
POST OFFICE BOX 10764
SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI 65808-0764
TELEPHONE (417) 841-2777 FACSIMILE (417) 890-1778

July 2, 2002

By United States Express Mail - Post Office to Addressee No. EL649527831US

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS
Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Trademark Assignment

Registrant/Conveying Party: Ozarks Scenic Tours, Inc. Registration Nos. 1,583,993; 1,686,773; 1,743,607; 2,167,682; 2,433,855; and 2,484,276 Application Nos. 74/703637 and 75/370381

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for recording please find a trademark Recordation Form Cover Sheet, along with a check in the amount of \$240.00 for the recording fee.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter, and if you have any questions, please feel free to call me.

Very truly yours,

Thomas Y. Auner

kmt

Enclosures

c: Ozarks Scenic Tours, LLC

RECORDED: 07/02/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002540 FRAME: 0976